Hogby IF:s Senior-SM-medaljer i friidrott, 1983-2024

1983 .CarI-Gustaf Nilsson
1984 .Katarina Nilsson
1987 . Benny Nilsson

Johanna Nilsson
1 Ida Nilsson

2000 IJohanna Nilsson

.Ida Nilsson

2002 .Johanna Nilsson

|31 1da Nilsson
1 Ida Nilsson

2003 .Johanna Nilsson
1 Ida Nilsson
1 Ida Nilsson

2004 1 Ida Nilsson
1 Ida Nilsson

2005 '1 Ida Nilsson
Johanna Nilsson
Ida,Johanna,Sofia Asplund
1 Ida Nilsson

1 Ida Nilsson
1 Ida Nilsson

2006 1 Ida Nilsson
2008 Ilda Nilsson
Ida Nilsson
2009 Ilda Nilsson
Ida Nilsson
2010 .Ida Nilsson
.Marcus Nilsson
.Marcus Nilsson
2011 .David Nilsson
.David Nilsson
2012 Bl David Nilsson

2014 21 David Nilsson

2016 David Nilsson
Ida Nilsson

[2) Marcus Nilsson

. David Nilsson

3000m Hi
1500m
3000m
800m
1500m
3000m

4 km

4 km

5000m
3000m Hi

1500m
5000m
3000m Hi

5000m
3000m Hi

4 km
4 km
Lag 4 km
8 km

5000m
3000m Hi

4 km

4 km
8 km

5000m
3000m Hi

4 km
400m hack
Tiokamp
12 km
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

10 km
10 km

Stav

12 km

8.56.69
4.41.01
8.30.90
2.07.50
4.28.53
9.33.60

13.52

14.30

17.12.40
10.32.94

4.25.52
16.51.78
10.14.22

16.42.33
10.20.75

13.23
13.36
43.49
28.32

16.29.01
10.02.24

13.19

13.34
28.34

15.50.62
9.50.73

13.35

52.28
7.006p

38.55
2.23.59
2.28.53
2.27.00

30.09
35.02

5.00

37.50

22-24 juli
18-19 feb
30 jan-1feb

5-6 feb

29-30 april
27-28 april

16-18 aug

1-3 aug

6-8 aug

30 apr-1 maj

19-21 aug

6-7 maj

3-4 maj

1-3 aug

26 april
20-22 aug
4-5 sep
16-17 april
28 maj

2 juni

31 maj

15 juni

26 aug

23 okt

Stora SM, Orebro
ISM, Solna
Stora ISM, Solna

Stora ISM, Bollnéas

Terrang-SM, Borlange
Terrdang-SM, Filipstad

Stora SM, Géavle

Stora SM, Norrtélje

Stora SM, Karlstad

Terrédng-SM, Béda Sand

Stora SM, Helsingborg

Terrang-SM, Alingsas

Terrang-SM, Vaxjo

Stora SM, Malmo

Terrang-SM, Boras

Stora SM, Falun

SM, JSM, USM i méngkamp
Terrang-SM, Uppsala

SM Marathon, Stockholm
SM Marathon, Stockholm
SM Marathon, Stockholm

SM 10 km, Stockholm

Stora SM, Sollentuna

Terrang-SM, Vasteras



2017 [B]1da Nilsson
. Marcus Nilsson
. David Nilsson

2018 . Marcus Nilsson
. Marcus Nilsson
|31 1da Nilsson

2019 .Lovisa Karlsson
. Lovisa Karlsson
|2 David Nilsson
IJuIia Samuelsson

David Nilsson

2020 Marcus Nilsson

Lovisa Karlsson

Lovisa Karlsson
Omar Ismail

IMarcus Nilsson

Lovisa Karlsson
David Nilsson
Julia Samuelsson
1 Lovisa Karlsson
. David Nilsson
2021 2] Marcus Nilsson
. David Nilsson
Rasmus Elfgaard
Lovisa Karlsson
. David Nilsson
2022 1 Marcus Nilsson

12 Rasmus Elfgaard
1 Lovisa Karlsson

IMarcus Nilsson
Lovisa Karlsson
1 Hanna Lindholm
.Hanna Lindholm
.Lovisa Karlsson

. Marcus Nilsson

.Hanna Lindholm

10 km
Stav

4 km
Sjukamp
Stav

10 km
Femkamp
60m hack
10 km

3000m Hi
5000m

Sjukamp
Femkamp

60m hack
1500m

Tiokamp
Sjukamp

5000m
3000m Hi
100m H
10 km
Sjukamp

10 km

Tiokamp
Sjukamp

Marathon
Sjukamp
Femkamp

Stav
60m H

Marathon
10 km
Sjukamp
Stav

10 km Terrdng

35.43
4.94
12.33
5866p
5.08
35.09
8.36
4005p
29.31

10.29,88
14.11,26

5653p
3967p

8,35
3.52,49

7.574p
5.584p

29.50,75
10.26,23
13,67
28.49
5.714p

29.28

7.071p
5.047p

2.14.33
5.718p
5.181p
4.244p

5.09
8.34

2.36.39
33.30
5.460p
5.17

36.05

15 juni

26 aug

28 okt
10-11 feb
18 feb

14 juni

2-3 februari
17 februari
13 juni

31 augusti
1sep

1-2 feb
2 feb

23 feb
23 feb

1-2 aug
1-2 aug

14 aug
15 aug
16 aug
10 okt
30-31jan

13 jul

7-8 aug

9 okt

5-6 feb

26-27 feb

4 jun

16 jun
23-24 juli
5-7 aug

23 okt

SM 10 km, Stockholm

Stora SM, Helsingborg
Terrdang-SM, Huddinge

ISM i mangkamp, Norrkdping
ISM, Gavle

SM 10 km, Stockholm

ISM i mangkamp, Uppsala
ISM, Norrkoping

SM 10 km, Stockholm

Stora SM, Karlstad

ISM i mangkamp, Sollentuna

ISM, Vixjd
ISM, Vixjo

SM mangkamp, Ljungby

Stora SM, Uppsala

SM 10 km, Anderstorp
ISM i mangkamp, Orebro
SM 10 km, Anderstorp

SM mangkamp, Ljungby

SM marathon, Stockholm

ISM i mangkamp, Orebro

ISM, Vxjé

SM Marathon, Stockholm
SM 10 km, Stockholm

SM mangkamp, Vasteras
SM, Norrkoping

SM Terrdng, Vallingby



2023 [2] Lovisa Karlsson
Marcus Nilsson
Lovisa Karlsson
David Nilsson
Hanna Lindholm
Hanna Lindholm
Julia Samuelsson
1 Lovisa Karlsson

2024 1 Marcus Nilsson

1 Lovisa Karlsson
1 Lovisa Karlsson

.Hanna Lindholm

Viktor Gardenkrans
Julia Samuelsson

1 Lovisa Karlsson
. David Nilsson

TOTALT:
1 20 guld

34 silver
35 brons

Totalt 88 individuella SM-medaljer + 1 lagmedalj

Ida Nilsson
111

4
6
21

Lovisa Karlsson
16

6
4

16

Marcus Nilsson
12

7
4

14

David Nilsson
8

7

15

Hanna Lindholm
11

1
4

6

Johanna Nilsson

4
1

5

Femkamp

Stav
60mH

Marathon
10000m
3000m Hi
Sjukamp
Sjukamp

60m H
Langd

Marathon
Kula
3000m Hi
100m H

10 km

4.212p

5.17
8.36

2.18.34
2.38.36

34.42.86
9.55.79
5.846p

5.706p

8.21
6.55

2.43.57

18.76
9.58.33
13.14w

29.19

5 feb ISM Mangkamp, Vaxj6

19 feb ISM, Malmo

19 feb

3 juni SM Marathon, Stockholm

28 juli SM, Séderhamn

28 juli
30 juli

20-21 jan

24 feb ISM, Karlstad

24 feb

1jun SM Marathon, Stockholm

28 jun SM, Uddevalla

28 jun
29 jun

24 jul SM 10 km, Kalmar

Julia Samuelsson

2
2

4

Rasmus Elfgaard

1
1

2

Carl-Gustaf Nilsson

21

Katarina Nilsson

B

Benny Nilsson

B

Viktor Gardenkrans

B

Hogby IF, lag
Ida Nilsson
Johanna Nilsson
Sofia Asplund

20241222/Calle

ISM Mangkamp, Sollentuna



